◆ Product Description
・2.2×1.4mm Max.(L×W),1.4 mm Max. Height.
・DCR Range: 0.20~0.45Ω
・In addition to the standards versions shown here,
  custom inductors are also available to meet your exact requirements.
◆ Feature
 .Winding type realizes small size and low profile
 .Prevention of common mode noise at high Frequency

0
.2
2.0±0.2 1.2±0.2
0
.1
7
0
.4
0
.4
0.5 0.5
0.85
Please refer to the sales offices on our website for a representative near you
◆ Specification
PWC2012-300 30±25% 0.20 450 50 10
PWC2012-670 67±25% 0.25 400 50 10
PWC2012-900 90±25% 0.35 330 50 10
PWC2012-121 120±25% 0.30 370 50 10
PWC2012-181 180±25% 0.35 330 50 10
PWC2012-201 200±25% 0.40 300 50 10
PWC2012-221 220±25% 0.40 300 50 10
PWC2012-261 260±25% 0.40 300 50 10
PWC2012-371 370±25% 0.45 280 50 10
※Description of Part Name
     PWC2012-300
Ir  (mA)
Max.